NaoeHTnnkKayMoHHbIN HOMEpP

npon3BoaunTesib:
MauTa:

TUN:

BbicoTa:
MOLLHOCTb:

BbicoTa nogbéma:

P5230

LINDE

Duplex (2F375)
H 16 D-03 350
2420 m.m.

1600 knnorpamm

3750 m.m.

roa:
BbicoTa cBoboaHOro noabEHa:
npuBona;:

BbInKbI:

COCTOSIHUME:

YacoB:

3amMeyvyaHue:

i
048930

2006

1780 m.m.

aun3ernb

0 m.m.

Ha xony B paboyem cocToaHUMN
4893

EZH,ISS,HKab,1-P,4x SE



